Features
⚫ Support NVIDIA Jetson Module at Jetson Xavier™ NX
and NVIDIA®  Jetson™ TX2 NX
⚫ DC 12~19V power input
⚫ 1 x GbE LAN port and 2 x PSE/PD port
⚫ Built-in M.2 M-key 2242 NVMe 128G SSD and
support M.2 E-key 2230 for Wifi/BT Function
⚫ Operating temperature range from -20°C~50°C

Ordering Information
Model name Description
AIE-CN12-1-A1 AIE-CN12 Fanless system with Jetson Xavier NX
8G including DB15 Cable, 128G SSD, -20°C to
+50°C
AIE-CN22-1-A1 AIE-CN22 Fanless system with Jetson Xavier NX
16G including DB15 Cable, 128G SSD, -20°C to
+50°C
AIE-CT42-1-A1 AIE-CT42 Fanless system with Jetson TX2 NX
including DB15 Cable, 128G SSD, -20°C to +50°C
Part No. Description
43-060000-0001 MINI M2 SERIES：AIE-CN12/AIE-CN22/AIE-
CT42 Quick Start Guide
43-0Z0000-0000 Safety Manual
32-010000-0005
32-010000-0006
US POWER CORD
EU POWER CORD
*Select one according to
use of territory
53-0F0000-0003 Power Adapter 90~264V 60W 12V 5A BLACK -
30~70℃
32-050000-000A HDMI TYPE-D MALE TO TYPE-A FEMALE
CABLE 100mm +/-8mm BLACK
32-050000-0025 I/O CABLE (UART+I2C+GPIO+CANBUS)
35-0A0000-0001 Mounting Bracket 118*118*2.5mm AL5052 Gray
Packing List
Jetson System AIE-CN12/AIE-CN22/AIE-CT42
I/O Mechanical Layout
2xUSB 3.2
Gen1 Type A Power
Button